L22000370451

(Red	questor's Name)	
(Add	dress)	
(Ado	dress)	
(City	//State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bus	siness Entity Nar	me)
(Doc	cument Number))
Certified Copies	Certificate	s of Status
Special Instructions to F	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



600392830686

S. CHATHAM

AUG 25 2022

08/24/22--01007--017 ++125.00

M. AHASSEE . F. I.

BECEIVED

22 AUG 24 PM 3: 09

COVER LETTER

TO:	New Filing Sec Division of Co				
SUBJEC	SLS LUX	512 LLC			
SCESE		Name	of Limited L	iability Company	
The encl	osed Articles of	Organization and fe	e(s) are subm	itted for filing.	
Please re	eturn all correspo	ondence concerning	this matter to	the following:	
	Christopher	M. Harak			
			Nan	ne of Person	_
			Firm	n/Company	
	650 NE 97th	Street			
			,	Address	
	Miami Shore	es , Florida 33138			
	miamicomma	rcialspaces@gmail.		te and Zip Code	
				ure annual report notifica	ation)
For furthe		ncerning this matter			,
	Christopher I	larak —-	813 _at (766-2295)	
	Nam	e of Person		de Daytime Telepho	
Enclosed	l is a check for t	he following amount	:		
□\$125.0	00 Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filing Certificate of Sta	tus Ce	\$155.00 Filing Fee & entified Copy tional copy is enclosed)	☐\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
		g Address		Street Address	
		iling Section on of Corporations		New Filing Section I The Centre of Tallal	
	P.O. B	ox 6327		2415 N. Monroe Str	reet, Suite 810
	Tallaha	assee, FL 32314		Tallahassee, FL 323	103

CORPORATE

When you need ACCESS to the world

ACCESS, INC.

236 East 6th Avenue. Tallahassee, Florida 32303

P.O. Box 37066 (32315-7066) ~ (850) 222-2666 or (800) 969-1666, Fax (850) 222-1666

		W	ALKIN			
	PICK	UP:	8/24 DANNY			
XX	CERTIFIED COPY PHOTOCOPY					
	CUS					
XX	K FILING	LLC				-
1.	SLS LUX 512 LLC (CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUME	ENT #)	,			
2.						
3.	(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUME	ENT #)				
J.	(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUME	ENT #)				
4.	(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUME	ENT #)				
5.	(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUME	ENT #)				-
6.						
	(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUME	NT #)		•	· · ·	-
SPECIA INSTRU	AL UCTIONS:					
					 -	

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

SLS LUX 512 LLC				
(Must con	tain the words "Limited	Liability Company, "	L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
RTICLE II - Address: ne mailing address and street a	address of the principal o	ffice of the Limited L	liability Company is:	
Princip	pal Office Address:		Mailing Address:	
650 NE 97th Street	_	650 N	E 97th Street	
Miami Shores, Florida 33138				
FICLE III - Registered Ag Limited Liability Compan	gent, Registered Office, y cannot serve as its own	& Registered Agent Registered Agent, Yo	's Signature: ou must designate an individua	
TICLE III - Registered Ag ne Limited Liability Company other business entity with an	gent, Registered Office, y cannot serve as its own active Florida registration address of the registered	& Registered Agent Registered Agent. Yon.) agent are:	's Signature:	
RTICLE III - Registered Ag he Limited Liability Company other business entity with an	gent, Registered Office, y cannot serve as its own active Florida registratio	& Registered Agent Registered Agent. Yon.) lagent are:	's Signature:	
RTICLE III - Registered Ag he Limited Liability Company tother business entity with an	gent, Registered Office, y cannot serve as its own active Florida registration address of the registered Christopher M. Haral	& Registered Agent Registered Agent. Yon.) agent are:	's Signature:	
Miami Shores, Flori RTICLE III - Registered Ag The Limited Liability Company nother business entity with an the name and the Florida street	gent, Registered Office, y cannot serve as its own active Florida registration address of the registered	& Registered Agent Registered Agent. Youn.) Lagent are:	's Signature: ou must designate an individu	
RTICLE III - Registered Ag he Limited Liability Company other business entity with an	gent, Registered Office, y cannot serve as its own active Florida registratio address of the registered Christopher M. Haral 650 NE 97th Street	& Registered Agent Registered Agent. Youn.) Lagent are:	's Signature: ou must designate an individu	

Playing been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and 22 am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S.

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED) the

"MGR" = Manager	Name and Address:	
MGR	Christopher M. Harak 650 NE 97th Street Miami Shores, Florida 33138	
MGR	Sandra P. Heath 650 NE 97th Street Miami Shoers, Florida 33138	
(Use attachment if necessary)		
n effective date is listed, the date must be ate of filing.)	ate of filing: (OPTIONAL) specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 do not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be	-
- 11 the date inserted in this plock does no	ent of State's records.	
ocument's effective date on the Departme		
ICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.		<u> </u>
ICLE VI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE:		

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

22 AUG 24 PH 3: no